How to Order
ProControltm Proportional Valves || PC30 Series ORDER EXAMPLE
PC30 PC30VPM20156A0
CURRENT
10 - 525mA
20 - 285mA
MODEL
20VPM
ORIFICE SIZE
156 - 0.156” (100 PSI max)
188 - 0.188” (50 PSI max)
250 - 0.250” (25 PSI max)
156
MAXIMUM
PRESSURE SETTING
25: 25 PSI (1.7bar)
50: 50 PSI (3.4 bar)
AO: 100 PSI (6.9 bar)
A0
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
V: Wire Leads
PORT TYPE
P: Inline
PM: Manifold
ORIFICE SIZE
– 0.156” orifice
– 0.188” orifice
– 0.250” orifice
* CORRESPONDING
MAXIMUM PSIG
25, 50, A0
25, 50
25
INLINE
BODY
MANIFOLD
MOUNT BODY
ACCESS ONLINE CATALOG
Obtain 3D CAD Download, CAD Viewer,
2D Dimensional Drawings, Product Images,
DataSheet PDFs, Product Accessories
Humphrey’s ProControltm proportional valves deliver
variable flow control of compressed air or inert
gas from corresponding input current. Utilizing a
frictionless, flat-spring armature, rugged PC30 Series
achieves excellent flow control and long life in a simple,
compact construction. Design is flexible and in certain
applications, may be tailored at factory to meet unique
requirements.
• Low hysteresis
• Excellent resolution
• Inline or manifold mount
• Compact construction
• High flow, up to 225 SLPM
FEATURES
• Dynamic control adjustments (closed loop systems)
• Predetermined low frequency adjustments with
each cycle
• Selectable control, cycle-to-cycle
• Precise downstream pressure control
USES
ProControl™
Proportional Valves
PC30 Series
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
Humphrey Life Science Group
© 2021 Humphrey Products Company, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.
LDSPC3021